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XD105T
VIBRATORY ROLLER

Performance and characteristics

Weights

Maneuverability

Compaction Parameters

Engine

Item Content XD105TUnit
kg
kg
kg

N/cm
km/h

%
mm
mm
mm

º
º
m
Hz
mm
kN
mm
mm

kW
r/min

10000
5000
5000

292/292
0-12
35

5606/7286
290

3570
+31
±8

110/90
1220
1680

2200

F3.8(Stage V)

55/45

90

Main specifications

Operating Weight
Front Axle Weight
Rear Axle Weight
Static Linear Load
Operating Speed
Theoretical gradeability
Minimum Turning Radius(inside/outside)
Minimum Ground Clearance
Wheelbase
Steering Angle
Oscillation Angle
Braking Distance
Vibrational Frequency
Nominal Amplitude
Excitation force(high/low frequency)
Drum Diameter
Drum Width
Model
Rated power
Rated speed
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Notes:
Specifications and configurations may vary depending on options and regional 
regulations. XCMG reserves the right to make changes to specifications without 
prior notice. Offical Website YoutubeFacebook
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